FUNDAGAO WEISS-SCARPA
CONTA 57.236-5 GERAL

BANCO DO BRASIL - CONTA N° 57.236-5

DATA N° DOC. [HISTORICO CNPJ / CPF ENTRADAS | SAIDAS SALDO
01.11.14 SALDO EM 31.10.2013 174.001,73
03.11.14 | 220.836 |BANCO DO BRASIL -TARIFA MANUT.CONTA 30.822.939/0001-69 21,90 173.979,83
03.11.14 | 220.888 |BANCO DO BRASIL -TARIFA MANUT.CONTA  |30.822.939/0001-69 21,90 173.957,93
03.11.14 | 220.947 |BANCO DO BRASIL -TARIFA MANUT.CONTA  |30.822.939/0001-69 21,90 173.936,03
03.11.14 | 221.017 |BANCO DO BRASIL -TARIFA MANUT.CONTA  |30.822.939/0001-69 21,90 173.914,13
I03.1 1.14 | 250.354 |BANCO DO BRASIL -TARIFA MANUT.CONTA 30.822.939/0001-69 21,90 173.892,23
I03.1 1.14 BANCO DO BRASIL -RENDIMENTO APLICA~GA(30.822.939/0001-69 317,43 174.209,66
l06.11.14 41.814 |RUI PINHEIRO FILHO 13.678.314/0001-90 665,00 173.544,66
07.11.14 41.814 |FUNDAGAO WEISS-SCAR'PA 73.808.784/0001-52 127,90 173.672,56
12.11.14 12.687 |MTD SOARES CIA LTDA ME 05.332.870/0001-81 71.686,44 101.986,12
17.11.14 | 850.001 |SANEPAR - CIA SANEAMENTO PR. 76.484.013/0001-45 455,08 101.531,04
17.11.14 | 111.701 |ABC PAPELARIA E INFORMATICA LTDA 13.627.741/0001-49 365,94 101.165,10
18.11.14 | 850.002 |COPEL DISTRIBUIGAO S.A 04.368.898/0001-06 5.000,00 96.165,10
18.11.14 | 111.801 |[ATUAGAO COMERCIAL LTDA 05.011.596/0001-49 20.912,43 75.252,67
18.11.14 39.813 |BANCO DO BRASIL -TARIFA SOBRE DOC 30.822.939/0001-69 7,80 75.244,87
19.11.14 | 850.003 |CLAUDIO ADALBERTO REUS & CIA. LTDA 78.039.500/0001-24 4.752,00 70.492,87
20.11.14 | 112.001 [CRAS COMERCIAL LTDA 04.890.468/002-30 1.468,52 69.024,35
20.11.14 | 112.002 [AGUIA PRODUTOS HIGIENICOS LTDA 08.648.092/0001-22 430,80 68.593,55
20.11.14 | 112.003 [ABC PAPELARIA E INFORMATICA LTDA 13.627.741/0001-49 635,90 67.957,65
20.11.14 | 112.004 |GVT-GLOBAL VILLAGE TELECOM 03.420.926/0001-24 1.320,44 66.637,21
21.11.14 | 112.101 |[MAKRO ATACADISTA S.A 47.427.653/0016-00 510,00 66.127,21
28.11.14 44,313 |FUNDAGAO WEISS-SCAR'PA 73.808.784/0001-52 51,60 66.178,81
RENDIMENTO APLICAGCOES FINANCEIRAS
nov/14)30.822.939/0001-69 583,44

TOTAL

66.762,25




